ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR
2002 BH - BENCH

HARDWARE LIST OF MIRROR PART LISTS
NO. SKETCH COMPONENT QTY NO. DESCRIPTION PICTURE QTY
1 Bolt @1/4" * 50mm 8pcs
A Mattress 1pc
2 Spring Washer @1/4"10 8pcs
wi 4
3 Flat Washer @1/4"*19mm 8pcs B Legs @ bes
4 Allen Wrench 4mm 1pc

] 1pc
5 0y g @8 x 30mm Wood Screw 4pcs Leaf %

)

PAGE 1 of 1 MADE IN VIET NAM




